Disposable
Diathermy  Forceps
Distributed in SA by:
For enquiries, contact:
Chris Lee, Product Specialist
Surgical & Medical Supplies
m 0476 777 767

100-115-13100 1.0 mm Smooth Tip X 127mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-115-13100S 1.0 mm Serrated Tip X 127mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-085-11030 0.3mm Smooth Tip X 114mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-085-11050 0.5mm Smooth Tip X 114mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-005-09050 0.5mm Smooth Straight Tip X 90mm LGTH, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
Bipolar Forceps
Sieger Blue®
Iris Bipolar Forceps
Elite Medical Electrosurgery Disposable Diathermy Forceps
Sieger Blue®
Cushing Bipolar Forceps
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-135-18100 1.0mm Smooth Tip X 180mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-135-18100S 1.0mm Serrated Tip X 180mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
Sieger Blue®
Jansen Bayonet Bipolar Forceps
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-185-20100 1.0mm Smooth Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-185-20100S 1.0 mm Serrated Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-185-20200 2.0 mm Smooth Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-185-20200S 2.0mm Serrated Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-185-22100 1.0mm Smooth Tip X 220mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-185-22100S 1.0mm Serrated Tip X 220mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-185-22200S 2.0mm Serrated Tip X 220mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
Bipolar Forceps
Sieger Blue®
Jansen Bayonet Bipolar Forceps
- Angled Shaft
Sieger Blue®
Jansen Bayonet Bipolar Forceps
- Angled Tip
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-195-20100 1.0mm Smooth Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-195-20100S 1.0mm Serrated Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-196-22150 1.5mm Smooth Tip X 216mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
9
Sieger Blue®

No Cable
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-184-20100 1.0mm Smooth Tip X 200mm LGTH, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-134-17100 1.0mm Smooth Straight Tip X 170mm LGTH, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
Bipolar Forceps  - No Cable
Elite Medical Electrosurgery Disposable Diathermy Forceps
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
150-036-13100 1.0mm Smooth Tip X 127mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
150-036-13100S 1.0mm Serrated Tip X 127mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
Sieger Blue®
Adson Monopolar  Forceps
Sieger Blue®
Potts-Smith Monopolar Forceps
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
150-046-18100S 1.0mm Serrated Tip X 180mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
150-046-20100S 1.0mm Serrated Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
150-046-24100K 1.0mm Toothed Tip X 240mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
150-046-24100S 1.0mm Serrated Tip X 240mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
150-046-24200S 2.0mm Serrated Tip X 240mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
150-056-19150S 1.5mm Serrated Tip X 190mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
150-056-22150S 1.5mm Serrated Tip X 220mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
Sieger Blue®
Jansen Bayonet Monopolar Forceps
Angled Tip
Sieger Blue®
Jansen Bayonet Monopolar Forceps
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
150-066-22200S 2.0mm Serrated Tip X 220mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
Monopolar Forceps
11
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
190-014-3 3m LGTH, US 2 Pin Round Angled Shrouded plug, Single-use BOX/10

0.5
mm
Non-Stick Tip
Fixed Pin Plug
Tips Sizes
Non-Stick Forceps
13
Non-Stick Forceps
Sieger Non-Stick®
Adson Bipolar Forceps
Sieger Non-Stick®
Bayonet Bipolar Forceps
Sieger Non-Stick®
Angled-Shaft Bayonet Bipolar Forceps
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-185-20050NS 0.5mm Non-Stick Straight Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-185-20100NS 1.0mm Non-Stick Straight Tip X 200mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-185-221000NS 1.0mm Non-Stick Straight Tip X 220mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-115-13050NS 0.5mm Non-Stick Tip X 127mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
100-115-13100NS 1.0mm Non-Stick Tip X 127mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
100-195-17050NS 0.5mm Non-Stick Straight Tip X 170mm LGTH, w/ Cable, Single-use, Sterile BOX/10
Elite Medical Electrosurgery Disposable Diathermy Forceps
Eco-friendly Forceps
The innovative Gen2® product range combines smart design with advanced manufacturing
techniques. With a focus on sustainability and versatility, this range of forceps represents the latest